H-POWER 300

v 2L Bin

v 12m Reach

v Full stair cleaning

v HEPA 13 Filter

v Silver lon Technology

v Practical carry handle
v Accessories on board
v All floors adaptive nozzle

MAIN FEATURES

Product name / Commercial code HP310HM 001
Product code 39002258
EAN Code 8059019049502
Manufacturer Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
Separation system Single Cyclone Technology
Power control Fixed
Type BAGLESS
Colour Velvet green

Bag check indicator No
Filtration system Washable HEPA
loT App None

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Bin capacity (1) 2



Easy empty bin Yes

Stretch hose Yes

PERFORMANCE AND CONSUMPTION

Energy consumption (kWh/Annum) 34
Noise level 75
Power (W) 850

COMFORT

Carry handle Yes
Castor wheels 1
Handle Type Standard
Rubberized wheels No
Telescopic tube type Metal telescopic
Tools stored on board Integrated
Working radius (m) 1.5

ACCESSORIES

All Floors nozzle Yes
Carpet nozzle No
Parquet nozzle No
Pet turbo tool No
Accessories 2 in1(crevice tool, dusting brush)

PERFORMANCE

Product height (mm) 301



Width of the product (mm)

Full product depth (mm)
Packaged Product Height (mm)
Width of the packed product (mm)
Packaged Product Depth(mm)
Net weight (kg)

Weight (kg) - cleaner only

Gross weight (kg)

452

300

325

565

325

6.27

4.52

8.1



