



H-POWER 300

HP310HM 001



- ✓ Compact design
- ✓ 2L Bin
- ✓ 12m Reach
- ✓ Full stair cleaning
- ✓ HEPA 13 Filter
- ✓ Silver Ion Technology
- ✓ Practical carry handle
- ✓ Accessories on board
- ✓ All floors adaptive nozzle

Main Features

Product name / Commercial code	HP310HM 001
Product code	39002258
EAN Code	8059019049502
Manufacturer	Candy Hoover Group S.r.l.
Separation system	Single Cyclone Technology
Power control	Fixed
Type	BAGLESS
Colour	Velvet green

Technical features

Bag check indicator	No
Filtration system	Washable HEPA
IoT App	None
Bin capacity (l)	2

Easy empty bin	Yes
----------------	-----

Stretch hose	Yes
--------------	-----

Performance and Consumption

Energy consumption (kWh/Annum)	34
--------------------------------	----

Noise level	75
-------------	----

Power (W)	850
-----------	-----

Comfort

Carry handle	Yes
--------------	-----

Castor wheels	1
---------------	---

Handle Type	Standard
-------------	----------

Rubberized wheels	No
-------------------	----

Telescopic tube type	Metal telescopic
----------------------	------------------

Tools stored on board	Integrated
-----------------------	------------

Working radius (m)	11.5
--------------------	------

Accessories

All Floors nozzle	Yes
-------------------	-----

Carpet nozzle	No
---------------	----

Parquet nozzle	No
----------------	----

Pet turbo tool	No
----------------	----

Accessories	2 in 1 (crevice tool, dusting brush)
-------------	--------------------------------------

Performance

Dimensions

Product height (mm)	301
---------------------	-----

Width of the product (mm)	452
Full product depth (mm)	300
Packaged Product Height (mm)	325
Width of the packed product (mm)	565
Packaged Product Depth(mm)	325
Net weight (kg)	6.27
Weight (kg) - cleaner only	4.52
Gross weight (kg)	8.1